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FORT WORTH, TX

3/19/2023

Showbill: 407 Class: NSBA 130102 NSBA L2 SR TRAIL CHALLENGE 14 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): MARK R RUSSELL, JIMMY DAURIO, KELLY MCDOWALL

14 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1 ALYSSA F TURNER
CYPRESS, TX
NSBA - 10241

2017

NOTHING MYST

NSBA - L063322

TERRY L CROSS

NSBA - 11997

178

$1,500.00
461.00

2 BARBARA L CRAWFORD
Folsom, CA
NSBA - 60371

2010

SUDDENLY IM COOL

NSBA - L028877

SHANNON M CURL-HOLBIN

5/8/1983NSBA - 12966

241

$750.00
455.00

3 ANDREA STUBBLEFIELD
MONTGOMERY, TX2015

WHISKEY MADEMEFRISKY

NSBA - L054997

SARA B SIMONS

NSBA - 924

323

$250.00
453.00

4 Julia Oxendine
Sugar Land, TX
NSBA - 61376

2017

I GOTTEM TALKIN

NSBA - L062846

ANTHONY A MONTES

4/8/1992NSBA - 28573

443

$0.00
446.00

5 HEATHER LANGE
TRUMBULL, CT2015

TENNESSI WHISKEY

NSBA - L055447

TAMI D ADAMS MCALLISTER

8/21/1970NSBA - 26079

106

$0.00
433.00

6 MARCIA KURCZ
Granbury, TX
NSBA - 37146

2017

A Potential Mechanic

NSBA - L064323

E Nicole Troutner

NSBA - 67482

150

$0.00
432.00

7 LORREN & BARRY TARP

NSBA - 40944
2012

LAZY INTENTIONS

NSBA - L027797

COLTON PYLMAN

NSBA - 35972

371

$0.00
420.50

8 LENORA BACHU ROBERTS

NSBA - 46837
2017

BY ALL MEANS

NSBA - L063571

ALYSSA M CASA

NSBA - 29922

283

$0.00
418.50

9 INGRID MILLER
MESA, AZ
NSBA - 927

2012

VS SECRET CODE

NSBA - L123496

ANTHONY A MONTES

4/8/1992NSBA - 28573

486

$0.00
408.50

10 CANDY WORKMAN
WARD, AR
NSBA - 28982

2011

DREAMS R MADE OFTHIS CORY W EVERHART

NSBA - 11962

489

$0.00
217.00
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11 JANA WHITLEY
CYPRESS, TX
NSBA - 8886

2013

DREAMINGFORJACKS

NSBA - L048317

BECKY GEORGE

NSBA - 8776

259

$0.00
214.50

SUZANNE TYLER
AUSTIN, TX
NSBA - 47177

2015

TARRZAN

NSBA - L054342

DUKE WILLIAMS

NSBA - 32015

287

$0.00
0.00

DQ

LILA J OWENS
WINTER PARK, FL
NSBA - 32740

2016

BEYOND EXPECTATION

NSBA - L058279

SARA B SIMONS

NSBA - 924

325

$0.00
0.00

DQ

C
SHANNON M WALKER
GRIMES, IA
NSBA - 8775

2017

COOL MADE MACHINE

NSBA - L063374

MALLORY MICHELLE VROEGH

1/1/1993NSBA - 22373

361

$0.00
0.00

DQ

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

234.000
235.500
221.500
217.500
217.500
227.500
202.000
223.500
216.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

227.000
219.500
231.500
228.500
215.500
204.500
218.500
195.000
192.500
217.000
214.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

3rd Judge: 

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/178
2/241
3/323
4/443
5/106
6/150
7/371
8/283
9/486
10/489
11/259
12/287
12/325
12/361

MARK R 
RUSSELL

JIMMY 
DAURIO

KELLY 
MCDOWAL

L
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Showbill: 4071 Class: NSBA 130302 NSBA L3 SR TRAIL CHALLENGE 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): MARK R RUSSELL, JIMMY DAURIO, KELLY MCDOWALL

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money/Score

1 KYLA A JACKSON
VACAVILLE, CA
NSBA - 36095

2010

MOONLITE CRUISER

NSBA - L028587

BRUCE VICKERY

NSBA - 12298

495

$2,500.00
472.50

2 LORI HULBERT

NSBA - 37939
2007

FIGURE ON FANCY

NSBA - L029655

James E Thompson

NSBA - 68745

280

$2,000.00
466.00

3 LIZABETH REYNOLDS
AUBREY, TX
NSBA - 2992

2012

HOT DASHIN MISS

NSBA - L027810

BRADLEY D OST

1/1/2001NSBA - 26669

190

$1,250.00
464.50

3 Morgan Miller
Novi, MI
NSBA - 30872

2012

No Question Im Lazy

NSBA - L044422

TROY LEHN

11/20/1986NSBA - 22683

445

$1,250.00
464.50

5 HAILEY K SCHMIDT
WHITESBORO, TX
NSBA - 39951

2013

IM CHASING MY DREAMS

NSBA - L047823

ANTHONY A MONTES

4/8/1992NSBA - 28573

130

$500.00
462.00

6 REBECCA FUSSELL
WAXAHACHE, TX
NSBA - 29762

2014

GOOD AT DA BAR

NSBA - L051178

TROY LEHN

11/20/1986NSBA - 22683

131

$0.00
453.50

7 ADA G HIRSCHFELD
KEARNEY, NE
NSBA - 38553

2013

WHO INVITED RL

NSBA - L056286

James E Thompson

NSBA - 68745

295

$0.00
433.50

8 EMMA J DEJONG
BARGERSVILLE, IN
NSBA - 60796

2012

JUST CALL ME LAZY

NSBA - L027705

ASHLEY N DUNBAR-CLOCK

NSBA - 9485

380

$0.00
217.50

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

232.500
232.500
232.000
233.000

240.000
233.500
232.500
231.500

3rd Judge: 

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1/495
2/280
3/445
3/190

MARK R 
RUSSELL

JIMMY 
DAURIO

KELLY 
MCDOWAL

L
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231.000
231.500
231.000
217.500

231.000
222.000
202.500

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

5/130
6/131
7/295
8/380


